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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Tianna Hall & Chris Cortez
Tribecastan

Los Lobos

Martina DaSilva & Dan Chmielinski
Marsha Bartenetti

Lis Soderberg

Brynn Stanley

Dave Stryker

Idina Menzel

David Finck

Alexis Cole

David Janeway

Chad Lawson feat: Dinah Washington

José Feliciano
Jonathan Karrant

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Tanya Willis*

Duchess

Jeff Coffin & Chris Walters
Bruce Barth

Frank Sinatra

Jason Paul Curtis
Christine Hitt

Tonic Vintage Vocals

Seth McFarland
Chris Botti

Al Di Meola
Abiah

Heather Christine & Donavan Locke *

3D Jazz Trio
Kelly Finnigan
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Song Title

The Angels

O Little Town of Bethlemayhem
Reluciente Sol

Presente de Natal

Grown Up Christmas List

All | Need

Meet Me in the Middle (in the snow) feat. Slim Man

Soulful Frosty (feat. Stefon Harris)
Ocho Kandelikas

Joy

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
Sweet and Lovely

Silent Night

Feliz Navidad

All | Want For Christmas Is You

Song Title

Cool Yule

Santa Baby

Santa Digs Me

Greensleeves

I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm
December Again

Santa Clause is Coming To Town
It’s the Holiday Season

Little Jack Frost Get Lost (feat. Norah Jones)
Let it Snow, Let it Snow
Greensleeves

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Love at Christmas Time

| Wonder As | Wander

Santa's Watching You

Album

Noel

Coal, Again

Llego Navidid

A Very ChimyTina Christmas
Christmas in the Spirit

All | Need

Classic Christmas

Eight Track Christmas
Christmas: A Season Of Love
BASSic Instinct

The Greatest Gift: Songs of the Season

Distant Voices

Christmas In My Dreams

Feliz Navidad 50th Anniversary
All | Want For Christmas Is You

Album

Cool Yule

Harmony for the Holidays
Santa Digs Me (single)

Max Jazz Holiday

The Christmas Collection
These Christmas Days
MaxJazz Holiday

It's Aint Over Til the Fat Man Swings
Holiday For Swing!

December

Winter Nights

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Love at Christmas Time
Christmas in 3D

A Joyful Sound

Record Label

Blue Bamboo Music
Evergreen Music
Rhino Records
Outside in Music
Disk Eyes
Self-Released
Sonopath
Strikezone Records
Decca Records

Burton Avenue Music

MNRK Music Group
Steeplechase
Decca Records
Anthem Records
Self-Released

Record Label
Self-Released
Anzic

Ear Up Records
Max Jazz

REPRISE
Independent
Maxjazz

Skm Creative, Inc.
Independent
Columbia

Telarc
Self-Released
Self-Released
DIVA Jazz
Colemine Records

Track Time
5:01
2:32
2:45
1:52
3:14
3:11
3:20
4:10
3:17
3:07
5:39
5:12
2:22
3:24
3:39

Track Time
4:05
4:43
3:47
5:06
3:13
3:04
3:15
2:50
2:34
4:02
2:46
4:43
3:17
5:33
2:42



mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday



