MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #305 WEEK OF 12-6-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Tianna Hall & Chris Cortez	The Angels	Noel	Blue Bamboo Music	5:01
Tribecastan	O Little Town of Bethlemayhem	Coal, Again	Evergreen Music	2:32
Los Lobos	Reluciente Sol	Llego Navidid	Rhino Records	2:45
Martina DaSilva & Dan Chmielinski	Presente de Natal	A Very ChimyTina Christmas	Outside in Music	1:52
Marsha Bartenetti	Grown Up Christmas List	Christmas in the Spirit	Disk Eyes	3:14
Lis Soderberg	All I Need	All I Need	Self-Released	3:11
Brynn Stanley	Meet Me in the Middle (in the snow) feat. Slim Man	Classic Christmas	Sonopath	3:20
Dave Stryker	Soulful Frosty (feat. Stefon Harris)	Eight Track Christmas	Strikezone Records	4:10
Idina Menzel	Ocho Kandelikas	Christmas: A Season Of Love	Decca Records	3:17
David Finck	Joy	BASSic Instinct	Burton Avenue Music	3:07
Alexis Cole	Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	The Greatest Gift: Songs of the Season	MNRK Music Group	5:39
David Janeway	Sweet and Lovely	Distant Voices	Steeplechase	5:12
Chad Lawson feat: Dinah Washington	Silent Night	Christmas In My Dreams	Decca Records	2:22
José Feliciano	Feliz Navidad	Feliz Navidad 50th Anniversary	Anthem Records	3:24
Jonathan Karrant	All I Want For Christmas Is You	All I Want For Christmas Is You	Self-Released	3:39

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Tanya Willis*	Cool Yule	Cool Yule	Self-Released	4:05
Duchess	Santa Baby	Harmony for the Holidays	Anzic	4:43
Jeff Coffin & Chris Walters	Santa Digs Me	Santa Digs Me (single)	Ear Up Records	3:47
Bruce Barth	Greensleeves	Max Jazz Holiday	Max Jazz	5:06
Frank Sinatra	I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm	The Christmas Collection	REPRISE	3:13
Jason Paul Curtis	December Again	These Christmas Days	Independent	3:04
Christine Hitt	Santa Clause is Coming To Town	MaxJazz Holiday	Maxjazz	3:15
Tonic Vintage Vocals	It's the Holiday Season	It's Aint Over Til the Fat Man Swings	Skm Creative, Inc.	2:50
Seth McFarland	Little Jack Frost Get Lost (feat. Norah Jones)	Holiday For Swing!	Independent	2:34
Chris Botti	Let it Snow, Let it Snow	December	Columbia	4:02
Al Di Meola	Greensleeves	Winter Nights	Telarc	2:46
Abiah	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	Self-Released	4:43
Heather Christine & Donavan Locke *	Love at Christmas Time	Love at Christmas Time	Self-Released	3:17
3D Jazz Trio	I Wonder As I Wander	Christmas in 3D	DIVA Jazz	5:33
Kelly Finnigan	Santa's Watching You	A Joyful Sound	Colemine Records	2:42

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday